PETTORALE

579
580

565

527

577
591
598

518

546

517

597

581

600

512

552

516

513

537

585
576
601

567

503

533

524

590

553

571
538
584
563

543

592
570
549
578
540

NOME

CRISTIAN
CLEMENTE

GIAMBATTISTA

STEFANO

ALESSANDRO
DIEGO
MATTEO

LORIS

MAURIZIO

MATTEO

MAURIZIO

MATTIA

DELFINO

ANDREA

MICHELE

STEFANO

GIUSEPPE

FABIO

CLAUDIO
MAURO
MICHAEL

MASSIMILIANO

OSCAR

PAOLO

ALESSANDRO

DANIELE

OSCAR

NICOLO
MATTEO
DARIO
PAOLO

DAVID

ALESSANDRO
MATTEO
ANDREA

PIETRO
VINICIO

MAGA SKYMARATHON 2018 - SERINA

INTERTEMPI (TEMPO DALLO START ALL'INTERMEDIO)

COGNOME

MINOGGIO VALETUDO-SERIN
BELINGHIERI VALETUDO-SERIM

MICHELI

TAVOLA

COLOMBI

CORTINOVIS

LONGHI

BONZI

MERLINI

CAGLIONI

SIGNORI

IMBERTI

LICINI

DELLA
ROVERE

PERSICO

DEL SIMONE

RUGGERI

MARTINELLI

CORBERI
MANGILI
PELLICIOLI

CARRARA

INVERNIZZI

ROSSINI

PAPIS

ZAMBELLI

MAPELLI

BIANCHI
SALMASO
DEDEI
NODARI

MASONI

TITTA
DEPONTI

COSTANTINO

REGAZZONI
BRIGNOLI

SQUADRA

CARVICO
SKYRUNNING

O.S.A.
VALMADRERA

GAN NEMBRO
ASD MAGA

CARVICO
SKYRUNNING

ALTITUDE
RACE

GAAEG

ASD GAN
NEMBRO

VALETUDO
SKYRUNNING

G.S.A. COMETA

CARVICO
SKYRUNNING

RUNNERS
BERGAMO

POOL ALTA
VALSERIANA

scais 3038

ASD RUNNERS
BERGAMO

ATLETICA
VALLE IMAGNA

\VALETUDO-SERIM

MONTANAIA
RACING

ASD MAGA

CARVICO
SKYRUNNING

scais 3038
LIBERO

ATLETICA
CRAL BAN...

SCAIS 3038
ASD MAGA

Cima Menna

00:58:20.000
01:03:10.000

01:03:40.000

01:03:30.000

01:07:37.000
01:08:46.000
01:06:31.000

01:05:54.000

01:08:58.000
01:11:24.000

01:12:08.000

01:14:24.000
01:12:04.000

01:10:54.000

01:11:11.000
01:16:51.000

01:14:19.000

01:16:15.000

01:15:46.000
01:19:01.000
01:17:24.000

01:16:36.000

01:14:45.000
01:15:08.000
01:16:41.000
01:16:18.000
01:31:51.000

01:16:35.000
01:16:16.000
Non disponibile

01:18:48.000
01:18:46.000

01:18:38.000
01:15:26.000
01:21:42.000
01:22:06.000
01:21:50.000

Capanna 2000 Passo Zambla

01:49:23.125
01:58:13.186

02:00:48.198

01:59:20.090

02:03:47.219
02:07:06.234
02:06:32.013

02:02:57.245

02:06:37.752

02:10:47.282

02:16:02.535

02:15:48.012

02:15:40.756

02:10:27.573

02:15:52.355

02:22:20.617

02:16:20.873

02:22:24.510

02:22:27.381
02:35:39.111
02:21:01.123

02:25:16.523

02:18:13.480

02:20:20.544

02:23:15.058

02:22:35.506

02:51:23.177

02:22:33.356
02:27:34.279
02:23:08.120
02:29:13.798

02:24:24.355

02:29:09.468
02:23:19.118
02:38:59.809
02:40:17.880
02:38:27.861

03:18:44.888
03:40:07.468

03:44:23.410

03:42:12.691

03:47:03.648
03:56:46.058
03:58:59.053

03:52:32.601

03:58:57.802

04:06:57.985

04:13:15.182

04:16:12.650

04:10:47.199

04:15:56.654

04:23:17.333

04:27:19.551

04:20:40.353

04:30:25.770

04:31:03.769
04:45:14.389
04:30:18.523

04:34:53.735

04:29:35.272

04:34:54.156

04:34:40.737

04:28:35.783

04:20:53.350

04:37:16.208
04:49:34.603
04:46:27.124
04:46:46.866

04:46:25.125

04:50:23.087
04:46:57.615
04:58:03.019
05:09:53.680
05:00:35.478

Arrivo

04:47:06.517
05:25:23.979

05:26:53.268

05:29:58.613

05:39:44.174
05:44:05.809
05:50:09.483

05:51:52.307

05:54:23.134

06:06:07.256

06:11:43.183

06:14:55.785

06:15:37.559

06:25:17.127

06:28:26.693

06:29:05.742

06:35:59.201

06:38:25.537

06:38:25.778
06:39:59.826
06:40:33.598

06:41:40.629

06:44:11.959

06:44:50.231

06:45:17.997

06:45:33.233

06:48:43.613

07:00:09.469
07:00:09.696
07:00:56.488
07:00:59.489

07:04:19.600

07:13:07.372
07:15:15.189
07:16:54.493
07:21:57.151
07:23:27.449

POSIZIONE
FINALE

1
2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19
20
21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28
29
30
31

32

33
34
35
36
37



525

547

519
575
596

506

548

599

595

536

551

500

569

509

528

539

566

593

534

511

574

572

510

565
502
573

558

556

501

507

530

561

588
587

586

594

SVEN

SANDRO

MARCO
MICHELE
SILVIA

PIETRO

MARIO

ENRICO

MARCELLO

IVO PAOLO

MASSIMILIANO

GIANLUCA

STEFANO

LUCIO

ROBERTO

STEFANO

MASSIMO

ALESSANDRO

DIEGO

VAINER

MASSIMO

PAOLO

MARIA

UBALDO
ROBERTO
MARCO

LORIS

UMBERTO

ANDREA

EMANUELE

MARCO

CRISTINA

SILVIA
LUCA

LIVIO

SONIA

VISTALLI

BERTERA

BIAVA
LORENZI
BORONI

PIRLO

MAGGIONI

BERGAMELLI

CARRARA

MANGILI

LONGA

PERUZZO

BONALUMI

BOSIO

DISARO

MANGILI

NAVA

BERNORIO

EPIS

ROTA

ACERBIS

VALOTA

PANSERI

PALENI
MORLACCHI
AMIGONI

PAMPOLINI

REFOLO

RIZZI

BONASSI

FLACCADORI

DURANTE

MARCON
RODESCHINI

PEZZOTTA

CARRARA

LIBERO

BG472
RUNNERS
BERGAMO

LIBERO

ROSA
RUNNING

ASD GAN
NEMBRO

ATLETICA
PRESEZZO

TEAM
CHIAPPETTO

ASVATTHA
YOGA VICENZA

ASD ATLETICA
SARNICO

OFFICINE
CONDOR

ATLETICA
MEDA

ASD FO' DI PE

AVIS
MARATHON
VERBANIA

ASD GAN
NEMBRO

ATLETICA
COLOGNO AL
SERIO

BG795 -
BERGAMO S...

ATLETICA
PRESEZZO

MORCC IN PE
RUNCARD

CARVICO
SKYRUNNING

CARVICO
SKYRUNNING

MORCC IN PE
POL VILLESE

RUNNING
TORRE DE
ROVERI

CARVICO
SKYRUNNING

RIN TEEN
TEAM

01:15:12.000

Non disponibile

01:24:49.000
01:21:00.000
01:26:05.000

01:21:07.000
01:22:29.000
01:19:33.000
01:29:53.000

01:26:30.000

01:24:40.000

01:22:24.000

01:31:58.000

01:26:34.000

01:30:01.000
01:24:26.000

01:30:09.000

01:29:55.000

01:26:11.000

01:19:42.000

01:29:03.000
01:28:43.000
01:25:57.000

01:26:09.000
01:26:01.000
01:24:53.000

01:24:29.000

01:21:20.000
01:31:00.000

01:24:27.000

01:24:35.000

01:31:30.000

01:39:10.000
01:39:17.000

01:31:50.000

01:15:57.000

02:24:54.868

02:51:01.762

02:47:49.570
02:33:37.472
02:45:45.859

02:37:26.045
02:36:44.141
02:33:35.275
02:53:03.697

02:48:46.684

02:45:30.543

02:43:17.517

02:58:54.478

02:48:37.460

02:56:32.093
02:49:02.873

02:53:02.017

Non disponibile

02:53:32.109

02:38:21.207

02:51:03.944
02:50:32.640
02:46:17.445

02:49:57.229
02:49:50.991
02:47:30.721

02:47:34.294

02:47:57.023
02:51:44.015

02:47:58.632

02:53:07.497

03:04:31.418

Non disponibile

03:13:00.875
02:55:35.394

03:16:28.304

04:57:15.275

04:37:54.956

05:08:47.168
05:01:21.974
05:09:53.421

05:03:34.711

05:05:09.947

05:01:31.973

05:21:57.048

05:19:50.821

05:11:19.655

05:24:10.517

05:31:36.175

05:26:06.493

05:38:42.119

05:30:34.176

05:27:19.735

05:34:29.420

05:35:01.658

05:26:04.494

05:30:19.935

05:28:32.971

05:28:27.222

05:36:52.637
05:42:13.598
05:34:16.675

05:37:53.130

05:37:54.885

05:43:16.830

05:35:42.150

05:50:12.499

05:51:42.241

06:09:11.095
06:05:22.644

06:04:52.646

06:10:05.092

07:24:42.469

07:24:53.744

07:25:28.493
07:26:05.031
07:26:07.782

07:31:20.680

07:33:54.029

07:45:49.656

07:47:04.695

07:47:52.972

07:53:45.906

07:55:16.704

07:57:45.794

07:58:32.317

08:02:28.931

08:05:41.294

08:06:22.554

08:06:28.558

08:09:41.891

08:10:17.178

08:12:01.743

08:12:01.746

08:15:56.606

08:18:30.697
08:22:59.829
08:23:46.604

08:25:26.388

08:25:26.672

08:27:01.466

08:32:18.123

08:33:27.412

08:40:10.371

08:49:22.912
08:55:08.854

08:57:01.654

08:59:27.730

38

39

40
41
42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61
62
63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70
71

72

73



541
535
5ill5

550

554

559

560

544

557

545

589

504
583

529

582
564
531

542

568

520

522
505

562

532

523

521

526

508

ANTONIO
FRANCESCO
JORDAN

MARCO

SILVIA

CRISTIAN

DARIO

WALTER

MATTEO
STEFANO
STEFANO

CRISTIAN
MAURO

MASSIMO

FEDERICA
UMBERTO
CLAUDIO

MAURIZIO
RINO

PASQUALE

LORENZO

SONIA
SABRINA

IVAN

EGIDIO

MAURIZIO

MASSIMILIANO

ALESSANDRO

MATTEO

SPADA
CAVENAGHI
FONTANA

PIANTONI

FERRARI

CHIAPPA

COLOMBO

PATRINI

ROSSI

MARICONTI

BUTTI

CARRARA
LECCO

GRIGIS

BORRA
D ANGELO
ALBANI

FORZA

MIRABELLA

TIEZZI

CORRADIN
NIGRO

GELPI

TIRONI

AGAZZI

TODARO

PELICIOLI

ROTA

CAlI ZOGNO
G.P MELZO

RUNNERS
BERGAMO

CARVICO
SKYRUNNING

CARVICO
SKYRUNNING

CARVICO
SKYRUNNING

N.ATL.
FANFULLA
LODIGIANA

CARVICO SKY
RUNNING

O.S.A
VALMADRERA

GS OREZZO
GAN NEMBRO

LA
RECASTELLO

ASD RUNNERS
BERGAMO

ROSA
RUNNING
TEAM

CARVICO
SKYRUNNING

ATLETICA
VALLE IMAGNA
POL. VILLESE
NEVER GIVE
UP

ATLETICA
VALLE
BREMBANA

01:26:12.000
01:31:11.000
01:30:07.000

01:39:42.000

01:33:45.000

01:33:09.000

01:38:33.000

01:27:44.000

01:31:13.000
01:27:54.000
01:03:20.000

01:22:30.000
01:22:20.000

01:29:59.000

01:38:58.000
01:37:05.000
01:37:50.000

01:42:06.000

01:31:24.000

01:34:22.000

01:33:40.000
01:31:21.000

01:45:35.000

Non disponibile

Non disponibile

Non disponibile

Non disponibile

Non disponibile

03:14:42.210
Non disponibile
02:58:53.322

03:14:32.681

03:11:21.784

03:11:17.187

03:16:17.209

03:00:54.664

02:55:38.455
03:01:00.491
01:58:28.479

02:42:30.634
02:38:52.546

03:13:54.631

03:16:21.814
03:17:28.148
03:18:47.918

03:19:19.439

03:23:58.705

03:25:04.592

03:26:01.234

Non disponibile

Non disponibile

Non disponibile

Non disponibile

Non disponibile

Non disponibile

Non disponibile

06:14:20.045
06:08:34.101
06:05:27.653

06:13:17.305

06:18:31.519

06:18:24.267

06:23:07.233

06:12:43.824

06:13:58.799
06:12:59.304
03:58:58.556

05:17:23.095
05:22:12.794

Non disponibile

Non disponibile
Non disponibile

Non disponibile

Non disponibile

Non disponibile

Non disponibile

Non disponibile

Non disponibile

Non disponibile

Non disponibile

Non disponibile

Non disponibile

Non disponibile

Non disponibile

09:07:26.482
09:11:20.355
09:11:23.106

09:15:01.472

09:15:20.481

09:15:20.485

09:18:45.339

09:19:27.361

09:20:29.895
09:20:30.126
Non disponibile

Non disponibile

Non disponibile
Non disponibile

Non disponibile
Non disponibile

Non disponibile

Non disponibile

Non disponibile

Non disponibile

Non disponibile

Non disponibile

Non disponibile

Non disponibile

Non disponibile

Non disponibile

Non disponibile

Non disponibile

74
75
76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85
86

87

88
89
90

91

92

93

94
95

96

97

98

99

100

101
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